Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Magnetic Drive Chemical Pump for Marine
Applications
This magnetic drive chemical pump is designed for marine and sea water applications. The
pump utilizes a magnetic coupling to transmit torque, eliminating the need for a direct shaft
seal and minimizing the risk of leakage.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview

Applications
Industry Applications
• Chemical Industry
• Pharmacy
• Electroplating
• Petroleum
• Environmental Protection
• Rare Earth Separation
• Smelting
• Automobile Manufacturing
• Paper Making
• National Defense
Technical Data
Performance Specifications
Model Inlet (mm) Outlet (mm) Flow (m3/h) Head (m) Power (kW)
CQB15-10-85F 15 15 1.8 8 0.12
CQB20-15-105F 25 18 3 12 0.37
CQB32-25-125F 32 25 3.2 20 0.75
CQB32-25-145F 32 25 3.2 25 0.75
CQB40-32-115F 40 32 6.3 15 0.75
CQB40-32-145F 40 32 6.3 25 1.5
CQB40-32-160F 40 32 6.3 32 2.2
CQB50-40-125F 50 40 12.5 20 2.2
CQB50-40-160F 50 40 12.5 32 3
CQB65-50-125F 65 50 25 20 3
CQB65-50-160F 65 50 25 32 5.5
CQB80-65-125F 80 65 50 20 7.5
CQB80-65-160F 80 65 50 32 11
CQB100-80-125F 100 80 100 20 11
CQB100-80-160F 100 80 100 32 18.5
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong